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13/U/15100/PS

13/U/15104/PS
13/U/15159/PS
13/U/15200/PS
13/U/15238/PS
13/U/15296/PS
13/U/15302/PS
13/U/15309/PS
13/U/15435/PS
13/U/15451/PS
13/U/15458/PS
13/U/15459/PS
13/U/15486/PS
13/U/15530/PS
13/U/15575/PS
13/U/15586/PS
13/U/15599/PS
13/U/15613/PS
13/U/15616/PS
13/U/15624/PS
13/U/15628/PS
13/U/15641/PS
13/U/15655/PS
13/U/15656/PS
13/U/15679/PS
13/U/15713/PS
13/U/15717/PS
13/U/15722/PS
13/U/15724/PS
13/U/15743/PS
13/U/15829/PS
13/U/15949/PS
13/U/15984/PS
13/U/16051/PS
13/U/16068/PS
13/U/16129/PS

13/U/16214/PS

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

PRIVATE

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHEL OR OF PROCUREMENT & SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT (MBARARA)

NAME

ABAHO Phillip
ABAMUKAMA Dickson
ACIRO Joyce

AGABA Elias Kazaani
AHEBWA Caroline
AINEMBABAZI Meron
AINEOMUGISHA Anneline
AINOMUGISHA Paul
ALLAN Jimmy Wana
AMANDA Shamilah
AMANYA Sabiiti Colleb
AMANYABYONA Doreck
AMPAIRE Angella
ANKUNDA Esau
ARINAITWE Clare
ARINDA Osbert
ARUNGIRIKA Joan
ASASIIRA Cindrella
ASASIRA Sarah
ASHABA Flanan
ASIBUYI Gilian
ASIIMWE Joann
ASIIMWE Rebecca
ASIIMWE Ritah
ASMIIRE Pallon
ATUHAIRE Apophia
ATUHAIRE Immaculate
ATUHAIRE Peace
ATUHAIRE Privah
ATUKUNDA Joanna
AYESIGYE Patience
BESIGYE Stephen
BISHANGA Julius
BYAMUGISHA Barnabas
BYERETA Danson
EDEP Henry Dismas

GUMISIRIZA Jonan

SEX

M

CTRY

DISTRICT
U KIRUHURA
U SHEEMA
U KITGUM
U RUKUNGIRI
U KAMWENGE
U ISINGIRO
U IBANDA
U BUSHENYI
U OYAM
V) KAMPALA
§) KIRUHURA
V) MBARARA
V) MBARARA
U SHEEMA
6] MBARARA
U MBARARA
U SHEEMA
U SHEEMA
U KIRUHURA
U KIRUHURA
U MBARARA
U KABALE
U RUKUNGIRI
U NTUNGAMO
U MBARARA
U MBARARA
U MBARARA
U MBARARA
U BUSHENYI
U BUHWEJU
V) NTUNGAMO
V) NTUNGAMO
V) MBARARA
U SHEEMA
V) MBARARA
U TORORO
6] KIRUHURA

StudentNo
213020453

213014438

213009369

213004903

213011808

213013712

213013371

213008652

213013359

213021441

213014784

213014517

213011311

213019885

213020302

213013635

213008446

213017886

213008469

213018157

213018579

213009688

213011113

213009692

213015191

213010383

213008465

213009744

213018902

213003934

213021894

213019227

213013369

213007756

213016615

213013141

213014515

A’Level School
CITIZEN'S SECONDARY SCHOOL

KAZO HILL COL. SCHOOL KAWEMPE
BUGEMA ADVENTIST COLLEGE, K'LA
MAKOBORE HIGH SCHOOL
KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA
VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENY
MBARARA MODERN SEC. SCHOOL
KITEREDDE SECONDARY SCHOOL
MBARARA MODERN SEC. SCHOOL
KAMPALA ISLAMIC SEC. SCHOOL
MBARARA ALLIED SCHOOL
MBARARA CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
KATATUMBA ACADEMY

KASAANA HIGH SCHOOL
INTERNATIONAL WINDOW GIRLS
VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI
MASHERUKA SECONDARY SCHOOL
KINONI HIGH SCHOOL

KYEIZOBA GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL
SEAT OF WISDOM SS, KASAWO
ALLIANCE SECONDARY SCHOOL
KIBUBURA GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL
ST.ANDREW'S SS, RUBINDI
KIBUBURA GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL
KINONI INTERGRATED S.S

NOMBE SEC. SCHOOL

MASHERUKA SECONDARY SCHOOL
KINONI GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL

PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL
BWERANYANGI GIRLS' SCHOOL
SEETA H/S GREEN CAMPUS, MUKONO
STANDARD COLLEGE NTUNGAMO
MBARARA MODERN SEC. SCHOOL
ST.KAGGWA BUSHENYI HIGH SCH.
HILLSIDE ACADEMY SS, ITOJO
KAJJANSI PROGRESSIVE S.S

MBARARA CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
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13/U/16216/PS

13/U/16311/PS

13/U/16380/PS

13/U/16397/PS

13/U/16421/PS

13/U/16426/PS

13/U/16449/PS

13/U/16458/PS

13/U/16512/PS

13/U/16524/PS

13/U/16613/PS

13/U/16707/PS

13/U/16744/PS

13/U/16919/PS

13/U/16958/PS

13/U/17033/PS

13/U/17057/PS

13/U/17149/PS

13/U/17219/PS

13/U/17246/PS

13/U/17327/PS

13/U/17377/PS

13/U/17413/PS

13/U/17417/PS

13/U/17422/PS

13/U/17425/PS

13/U/17435/PS

13/U/17452/PS

13/U/17525/PS

13/U/17560/PS

13/U/17571/PS

13/U/17690/PS

13/U/17696/PS

13/U/17710/PS

13/U/17793/PS

13/U/17886/PS

13/U/17911/PS

13/U/18020/PS

13/U/18110/PS

13/U/18227/PS

13/U/18382/PS

13/U/18558/PS

13/U/18617/PS

GUMOSHABE Sarah
KABAGAMBE Dancun
KAGORO Jerald
KAITESI Evalyne
KAKURU Keneth
KALEMA Farouk
KAMBAHO Nathan
KAMUGISHA Allan
KARUNGI Mellon
KASASA Rogers
KATUSIIME Dorothy
KEREERE Justus
KIFUNENGWA Francis
KOBWEGYESE Jesca
KUMUREBA Richard
KYOBUBIRE Julian
KYOSIIMIRE Joseline
LWANGA Ishaq
MATEEKA Amon
MBABAZI Beatrice
MUBIRU Innocent
MUGASIRA William
MUHABUZI Anthony
MUHAIRWOHA Simon Peter
MUHEBWA Corenerious
MUHEREZA Denson
MUHUMURE Philemon
MUHWEZI Nicholas
MURAARA Humphrey
MUSIIMENTA Immaculate
MUSINGUZI Kenneth
MWESIGWA Arnold Simon
MWESIGWA Godern
MWIJE Prudence
NABIGUMIRA Phiona
NAGASHA Sarah
NAHURIRA Patience
NAKASIGYE Miriam
NAKIGOZI Faridah
NAKYOBE Sandra
NAMARA Gilbert
NAMUKASA Sshiba

NAMUTEBI Ruth

NTUNGAMO

MBARARA

KASESE

IBANDA

KIRUHURA

WAKISO

KIRUHURA

KABALE

SHEEMA

BUIKWE

MBARARA

KIRUHURA

MBARARA

MBARARA

MBARARA

MBARARA

SHEEMA

KAMPALA

KIRUHURA

IBANDA

MBARARA

RAKAI

BUSHENYI

MBARARA

BUSHENYI

MBARARA

NTUNGAMO

MBARARA

NTUNGAMO

BUSHENYI

ISINGIRO

MUKONO

KIRUHURA

SHEEMA

MBARARA

BUSHENYI

BUSHENYI

MBARARA

BUGIRI

KIBOGA

MBARARA

MBARARA

KAMPALA

213017578

213004402

213010139

213020503

213011312

213016065

213010065

213018942

213009656

213018497

213015226

213015793

213013657

213010651

213014785

213008455

213010644

213009200

213017798

213020504

213009655

213018920

213018946

213004803

213018947

213016623

213004409

213010702

213017608

213012796

213010653

213014181

213019719

213013675

213017893

213019898

213015199

213020304

213019915

213017824

213014705

213010654

213020176

TRINITY S.S RWASHAMAIRE
KIGEZI HIGH SCHOOL

NDEKYE SECONDARY SCHOOL
CITIZEN'S SECONDARY SCHOOL
KATATUMBA ACADEMY

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

KAZO SECONDARY SCHOOL

PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL
MBARARA SECONDARY SCHOOL
HILTON HIGH SCHOOL
ST.LAWRENCE CITIZEN H S HORIZON
ISHAKA VOCATIONAL SS

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI
NYAKAYOQJO SEC. SCHOOL
MBARARA ALLIED SCHOOL
MASHERUKA SECONDARY SCHOOL
ST.JOHN'S S.S, NYABWINA

ST.JAMES SEC. SCH., JINJA

ST. MBUGA VOCATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL

CITIZEN'S SECONDARY SCHOOL
MBARARA SECONDARY SCHOOL
PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL

PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL

KIGEZI COLLEGE, BUTOBERE
PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL
HILLSIDE ACADEMY SS, ITOJO
KIGEZI HIGH SCHOOL
BUTSIBOS S

ST.MICHAEL HIGH SCHOOL
ST.MARY'S VOC SCH, KYAMUHUNGA
NYAKAYOQJO SEC. SCHOOL
NAMIRYANGO SS

BUREBA.S.S

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI
KINONI HIGH SCHOOL
ST.STEPHEN'S COLLEGE, BAJJA
SENTAH COLLEGE
INTERNATIONAL WINDOW GIRLS
MULAGO SECONDARY SCHOOL
KIBOGA PROGRESSIVE SCHOOL
EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

NYAKAYOJO SEC. SCHOOL

ST. CHARLES LWANGA INT. SEC. SCHOOL, KAKIRI
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13/U/18628/PS

13/U/18889/PS

13/U/18908/PS

13/U/18974/PS

13/U/18983/PS

13/U/18998/PS

13/U719103/PS

13/U/19111/PS

13/U/19112/PS

13/U/15093/PS

13/U/19277/PS

13/U/19456/PS

13/U/19488/PS

13/U/19504/PS

13/U/19618/PS

13/U/19733/PS

13/U/19774/PS

13/U/19777/PS

13/U/19784/PS

13/U/19789/PS

13/U/19804/PS

13/U/19808/PS

13/U/19811/PS

13/U719812/PS

13/U719844/PS

13/U/19895/PS

13/U/20019/PS

NAMUWONGE Sauda
NATUGONZA Mariana
NATUKWATSA Flavia
NDUHUURA Samson
NEKESA Bridget
NIKWAKUNDA Hannington
NTUNGA Paul
NUWAGABA Junior
NUWAGABA Kuremo
NUWAGIRA Brian

OJUR Phillip
OWOMUGISHA Melone
RUGUMAYO Robert
SAFARI Innocent
SSEKITOLEKO Herman
TAYEBWA Amos
TUGUMISIRIZE Julia
TUHAME Onesmus
TUKAMUSHABA Angella
TUKASHABA Justus
TUMUKUNDE Benjamin
TUMURAMYE Daphine
TUMURANGYE Benjamin
TUMUSHABE Peace
TURYAKIRA Nelson
TWONGIRWE Catherine

YONGERA Florence

KAMPALA

MBARARA

MBARARA

SHEEMA

BUSIA

KIRUHURA

ISINGIRO

MBARARA

MBARARA

IBANDA

AMURIA

MITOOMA

KAMWENGE

MITOOMA

BUKOMANSIMBI

MBARARA

BUHWEJU

MBARARA

KABALE

SHEEMA

MBARARA

MBARARA

BUSHENYI

MITOOMA

MBARARA

NTUNGAMO

BUSHENYI

213016424

213008479

213019791

213021367

213020765

213019938

213016614

213010058

213010381

213005282

213018958

213008592

213010330

213011158

213014412

213014473

213017885

213014490

213013702

213012608

213011317

213007769

213008463

213004424

213008618

213021773

WORDS WORTH S S, KAMPALA
KYEIZOBA GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL
CLEVERLAND HIGH SCHOOL
RUBAARE FOUNDATION COLLEGE
LUMA EASTERN COLLEGE, BUSIA
KAKO SECONDARY SCHOOL

MAANJI MEMORIAL ACADEMY
HILLSIDE ACADEMY SS, ITOJO
RUYONZA SECONDARY SCHOOL
BIGYERA SEC. SCHOOL

TESO COLLEGE, ALOET

PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL

BUJAGA SECONDARY SCHOOL
NYAKISHOJWA SECONDARY SCHOOL
BLESSED SACREMENT SS KIMAANYA
ST.CHARLES LWANGA SS, KIBIRI
KABALE TRINITY COLLEGE

KINONI HIGH SCHOOL

KABALE TRINITY COLLEGE

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI
ST.LAWRENCE H. SCHOOL NABBINGO
KATATUMBA ACADEMY

ST.KAGGWA BUSHENYI HIGH SCH.
MASHERUKA SECONDARY SCHOOL
KIGEZI HIGH SCHOOL

ISINGIRO SECONDARY SCHOOL

ISHAKA VICTORY GIRLS SS
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